
AKA W1/2 LOT 23 DUDLEY ESTATES
UNR: W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4
OF NW1/4.   947-244, 973-1185,

ROUSE JENNIFER/ROUSE RONALD
502 SW PATHFINDER GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3794

13-6S-16-03818-323

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/22/2015 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

24,404
7,532
50,000
81,936
35,308
46,628

HX HB DX VX 35,000
11,628
81,936

0

81,936

1412/1235 5/27/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

JENNIFER & RONALD R

1314/2354 5/11/2016 QC U V 12 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY BENNETT

DEAS-BULLARD PROPER

2026
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32649 M H 607 01/27/2015

2004HX Base Yr

502 SW PATHFINDER GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 974 104.4050 62.64 61,011 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 938

BAS 938 100 938 23,502

UOP 144 25 36 902

1,082 974 24,404

BAS= W67 S14 E26 UOP= S9 E16 N9 W16$ E41 N14$.

BAS

67

14

26

41

14

UOP9

16

9

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 40 2003 2003 3 40 432

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,532

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


